Triple Crown Overall

Mike Somogyi
Jeff Sabatino

Eric Willis

Don Seitz
Richard Raux
Tom Zajac

Adam Niziol

Tony Gingello
John Mangione
Martin Polowy
Matt MacLean
Anne Pyrak

Joe Gunner
Susan Ballard
Charles Sickler
Darlene Schweikert
Larry LaVoie
Andrew Coughlin
Dan Courtney

Ed Wardrop
Dennis Symkowiak
Sam Spritzer
Sean Morrow
Darryl Smith
Brigid Farnham
Joe Schnitter
Holly Bly

Jerry Farnham
Stephanie Spritzer
Charles Sabatino
Diane Basehart
Jim Riester

Brian Murray

Rick Zwirecki
Geoffrey Goodwin
Craig Bloom

Ted Washburn
Bob Dean

James Herzog
Paul Pietraszewski
Jennifer Lantzas
Paul Montgomery
Fat Burns

Lisa Slebioda
Rich Carter

Bob Schiferli
Mary Casey
Sameer Mathur

MR

SCORE=-THIS!Y

nitpiiscoro-this.com

Men 20-24
Men 30-34
Men 11-14
Men 45-49
Men 50-54
Men 40-44
Men 20-24
Men 60-64
Men 40-44
Men 25-29
Men 30-34
Women 11-14
Men 40-44
Women 40-44
Men 55-59
Women 45-49
Men 65-69
Men 60-64
Men 11-14
Men 55-59
Men 45-49
Men 50-54
Men 25-29
Men 35-39
Women 30-35
Men 11-14
Women 11-14
Men 35-39
Women 50-54
Men 65-69
Women 45-49
Men 55-59
Men 65-69
Men 45-49
Men 45-49
Men 50-54
Men 60-64
Men 25-29
Men 50-54
Men 60-64
Women 35-40
Men 55-59
Men 50-54
Women 35-40
Men 45-49
Men 50-54
Women 60-64
Men 30-34

St.Greg's Loughran's  Moonlight Total
16:57.0 16:39.0 17:01.0 0:50:37
17:44.0 17:57.0 18:09.0 0:53:50
17:45.0 18:23.0 18:31.0 0:54:39
18:19.0 18:27.0 18:28.0 0:55:14
18:45.0 18:40.0 18:34.0 0:55:59
19:20.0 18:40.0 18:57.0 0:56:57
19:33.0 19:30.0 20:04.0 0:59:07
19:28.0 20:00.0 19:51.0 0:59:19
20:07.0 20:10.0 20:24.0 1:00:41
20:48.0 20:09.0 20:07.0 1:01:04
20:35.0 20:53.0 20:21.0 1:01:49
20:37.0 20:56.0 20:45.0 1:02:18
20:23.0 21:06.0 20:56.0 1:02:25
20:58.0 21:05.0 20:30.0 1:02:33
21:08.0 21:36.0 20:55.0 1:03:39
20:53.0 21:45.0 21:28.0 1:04:06
21:21.0 21:35.0 21:14.0 1:04:10
21:40.0 21:28.0 21:15.0 1:04:23
21:01.0 22:18.0 21:26.0 1:04:45
21:54.0 21:56.0 21:28.0 1:05:18
22:12.0 21:43.0 21:27.0 1:05:22

0:21 22:37.0 21:29.0 1:05:26
21:56.0 22:42.0 21:06.0 1:05:44
21:57.0 22:40.0 21:50.0 1:06:27
22:30.0 22:35.0 22:09.0 1:07:14
22:16.0 23:56.0 22:13.0 1:08:25
22:33.0 22:54.0 23:32.0 1:08:59
23:10.0 23:39.0 22:57.0 1:09:46
23:16.0 23:45.0 22:47.0 1:09:48
23:15.0 23:26.0 23:12.0 1:09:53
23:19.0 23:42.0 23:29.0 1:10:30
24:11.0 23:25.0 23:31.0 1:11:07
24:19.0 23:51.0 23:34.0 1:11:44
24:00.0 24:03.0 23:51.0 1:11:54
23:33.0 24:26.0 24:08.0 1:12:07
23:26.0 26:18.0 22:50.0 1:12:34
24:21.0 24:34.0 24:18.0 1:13:13
23:35.0 24:12.0 25:35.0 1:13:22
24:24.0 25:00.0 24:04.0 1:13:28
24:10.0 24:56.0 24:39.0 1:13:45
23:54.0 25:40.0 24:24.0 1:13:58
24:33.0 25:21.0 25:33.0 1:15:27
24:18.0 23:40.0 27:48.0 1:15:46
25:15.0 25:45.0 25:20.0 1:16:20
24:21.0 25:51.0 26:09.0 1:16:21
25:27.0 25:25.0 25:46.0 1:16:38
25:41.0 25:57.0 25:24.0 1:17:02
25:31.0 26:03.0 25:47.0 1:17:21



Bridget Pawelczak
Stacey Klein
Amanda Czarnecki
Kevin Lipomi
Kathie Chiz

Hillary Horvath

Women 55-59
Women 30-35
Women 30-35
Men 45-49

Women 40-44
Women 15-19

Susan Torsell-D'Amicc Women 50-54

Scott Tyczka
Mary Russell
Kristine Valenti
Carrie Cosentino
Brian Herzog
Karen McGrath
George Hofheins
Ted Sullivan
Ellen Bowman
Stan Besczynski
Michelle Wolniewicz
Dean O'Brien
John Wiedeman
Dawn Bingeman
Brenda Rimes
Debbie Fortin
Jennifer Stachura
Maria Bentley
Jennifer Carlo
Scott Goodwin
Tony Sindoni
Linda Szymkowiak
George Pendergast
Fran Warthling
Russell Previte
Kevin Reagan
Sean Goodwin
Edna Hyer
Robert Moses
Colleen Goodwin
Charles Bauer
Kevin Gallagher
George Porter
Alfred Reister

Men 40-44
Women 15-19
Women 40-44
Women 30-35
Men 11-14
Women 40-44
Men 60-64
Men 75-79
Women 40-44
Men 60-64
Women 45-49
Men 45-49
Men 35-39
Women 35-40
Women 50-54
Women 40-44
Women 35-40
Women 40-44
Women 35-40
Men 11-14
Men 40-44
Women 45-49
Men 65-69
Men 40-44
Men 50-54
Men 55-59
Men 11-14
Women 70-74
Men 50-54
Women 40-44
Men 80-84
Men 55-67
Men 70-74
Men 80-84

26:20.0
26:03.0
26:15.0
26:23.0
25:11.0
24:41.0
26:28.0
26:50.0
26:29.0
27:10.0
27:19.0
24:12.0
26:53.0
27:13.0
27:52.0
28:22.0
28:41.0
28:47.0
28:51.0
29:36.0
29:03.0
30:27.0
30:32.0
32:00.0
31:15.0
30:55.0
31:58.0
31:23.0
33:52.0
35:33.0
34:39.0
34:22.0
33:42.0
33:47.0
33:24.0
26:47.0
34:58.0
34:35.0
35:16.0
42:52.0
48:56.0

25:28.0
26:15.0
26:04.0
26:15.0
26:42.0
26:53.0
26:31.0
25:53.0
26:28.0
27:53.0
28:04.0
27:26.0
28:10.0
28:26.0
27:49.0
27:05.0
28:25.0
29:12.0
28:52.0
29:02.0
31:22.0
30:58.0
31:42.0
31:03.0
32:23.0
32:59.0
32:43.0
33:04.0
33:08.0
33:58.0
33:53.0
33:37.0
34:26.0
33:58.0
35:26.0
29:04.0
35:00.0
36:27.0
36:22.0
43:27.0
47:44.0

25:50.0
25:26.0
25:35.0
25:20.0
26:17.0
26:37.0
25:49.0
26:40.0
27:28.0
26:56.0
26:44.0
30:51.0
27:32.0
27:01.0
27:10.0
28:27.0
26:54.0
27:36.0
29:09.0
28:45.0
29:27.0
32:02.0
31:51.0
31:16.0
31:11.0
31:28.0
31:46.0
32:06.0
32:25.0
31:14.0
32:20.0
33:09.0
33:53.0
34:27.0
34:02.0
48:17.0
34:39.0
35:44.0
36:30.0
43:43.0
47:22.0

:17:38
:17:44
:17:54
:17:58
:18:10
:18:11
:18:48
:19:23
1:20:25
1:21:59
1:22:07
1:22:29
1:22:35
1:22:40
1:22:51
1:23:54
1:24:00
1:25:35
1:26:52
1:27:23
1:29:52
1:33:27
1:34:05
1:34:19
1:34:49
1:35:22
1:36:27
1:36:33
1:39:25
1:40:45
1:40:52
1:41:08
1:42:01
1:42:12
1:42:52
1:44:08
1:44:37
1:46:46
1:48:08
2:10:02
2:24:02
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Triple Crown

Women 10& Under
Emily Zuppelli
Madison Zuppelli

Women 11-14
Anne Pyrak
Holly Bly

Women 15-19
Madison Galasso
Mary Balkin

Cara Zimmerman
Hillary Horvath
Mary Russell
Mikaela Maddock

Women 20-24
Katie Weisser
Patricia Trammell
Diana DeMarco

Women 30-34
Brigid Farnham
Amanda Czarnecki
Carrie Cosentino
Jennifer Bialek
Stacey Klein

Women 35-39
Jennifer Lantzas
Karen Michaels
Allie Bartz

Dawn Bingeman
Lisa Tollini
Jennifer Carlo
Jennifer Stachura
Kim Zuppelli

Lisa Slebioda

Women 40-44
Susan Ballard
Kathie Chiz
Karen McGrath
Kristine Valenti
Ellen Bowman
Debbie Fortin
Maria Bentley
Colleen Goodwin
Cathy Hurley

St.Greg's Loughran's  Moonlight Total
30:44.0 30:18.0 1:01:02
33:29.0 30:44.0 1:04:13
20:37.0 20:56.0 20:45.0 1:02:18
22:33.0 22:54.0 23:32.0 1:08:59
21:36.0 22:36.0 0:44:12
22:46.0 22:49.0 0:45:35
23:47.0 25:08.0 0:48:55
24:41.0 26:53.0 26:37.0 1:18:11
26:29.0 26:28.0 27:28.0 1:20:25
24:11.0 24:12.0 0:48:23
22:52.0 22:47.0 0:45:39
24:34.0 26:11.0 0:50:45
27:42.0 27:18.0 0:55:00
22:30.0 22:35.0 22:09.0 1:07:14
26:15.0 26:04.0 25:35.0 1:17:54
27:19.0 28:04.0 26:44.0 1:22:07
27:52.0 29:35.0 0:57:27
26:03.0 26:15.0 25:26.0 1:17:44
23:54.0 25:40.0 24:24.0 1:13:58
27:37.0 27:18.0 0:54:55
28:10.0 29:08.0 0:57:18
29:03.0 31:22.0 29:27.0 1:29:52
29:22.0 31:22.0 1:00:44
30:55.0 32:59.0 31:28.0 1:35:22
32:00.0 31:03.0 31:16.0 1:34:19
37:22.0 37:39.0 1:15:01
25:15.0 25:45.0 25:20.0 1:16:20
20:58.0 21:05.0 20:30.0 1:02:33
25:11.0 26:42.0 26:17.0 1:18:10
26:53.0 28:10.0 27:32.0 1:22:35
27:10.0 27:53.0 26:56.0 1:21:59
28:22.0 27:05.0 28:27.0 1:23:54
30:32.0 31:42.0 31:51.0 1:34:05
31:15.0 32:23.0 31:11.0 1:34:49
34:58.0 35:00.0 34:39.0 1:44:37
36:58.0 36:47.0 1:13:45



Women 45-49

Darlene Schweikert 20:53.0 21:45.0 21:28.0 1:04:06
Diane Basehart 23:19.0 23:42.0 23:29.0 1:10:30
Belinda Stoll 24:28.0 24:20.0 0:48:48
Michelle Wolniewicz 28:47.0 29:12.0 27:36.0 1:25:35
Janet Currie 29:12.0 30:00.0 0:59:12
Linda Szymkowiak 33:52.0 33:08.0 32:25.0 1:39:25
Laura Ward 36:08.0 36:53.0 1:13:01
Women 50-54

Stephanie Spritzer 23:16.0 23:45.0 22:47.0 1:09:48
Susan Torsell-D'Amico 26:28.0 26:31.0 25:49.0 1:18:48
Brenda Rimes 30:27.0 30:58.0 32:02.0 1:33:27
Women 55-59

Bridget Pawelczak 26:20.0 25:28.0 25:50.0 1:17:38
Women 60-64

Mary Casey 25:41.0 25:57.0 25:24.0 1:17:02
Women 70-74

Edna Hyer 33:24.0 35:26.0 34:02.0 1:42:52
Men 11-16

Eric Willis 17:45.0 18:23.0 18:31.0 0:54:39
Dan Courtney 21:01.0 22:18.0 21:26.0 1:04:45
Joe Schnitter 22:16.0 23:56.0 22:13.0 1:08:25
Scott Goodwin 31:58.0 32:43.0 31:46.0 1:36:27
Sean Goodwin 33:47.0 33:58.0 34:27.0 1:42:12
Brian Herzog 24:12.0 27:26.0 30:51.0 1:22:29
Men 15-19

John Schnitter 17:13.0 17:32.0 0:34:45
Geoffrey Hurley 17:40.0 17:34.0 0:35:14
Men 20-24

Mike Somogyi 16:57.0 16:39.0 17:01.0 0:50:37
Adam Niziol 19:33.0 19:30.0 20:04.0 0:59:07
Vincent Celestino 24:20.0 23:26.0 0:47:46
Men 25-29

Martin Polowy 20:48.0 20:09.0 20:07.0 1:01:04
Nick Schmidt 21:22.0 21:20.0 0:42:42
Sean Morrow 21:56.0 22:42.0 21:06.0 1:05:44
Bob Dean 23:35.0 24:12.0 25:35.0 1:13:22
Men 30-34

Jeff Sabatino 17:44.0 17:57.0 18:09.0 0:53:50
Matty McGuire 18:56.0 18:55.0 18:44.0 0:56:35
Alan Rubick 20:03.0 20:03.0 0:40:06
Matt MacLean 20:35.0 20:53.0 20:21.0 1:01:49

Sameer Mathur 25:31.0 26:03.0 25:47.0 1:17:21



Men 35-39

Darryl Smith

Jerry Farnham
Robert Cunningham
Bob Ornat

Anthony Tringali
James Robinson
John Wiedeman

Men 40-44
Tom Zajac
John Mangione
Joe Gunner
Rick Walter
Mark Tiedeman
Alan Herberger
David Graff, Jr
Scott Tyczka
Doug Stiller
Bob Chmielewski
Tony Sindoni
Fran Warthling

Men 45-49

Don Seitz

Greg Weber

Bill Moran

Dennis Symkowiak
Mike LaMancuso
Tim Diffenbach
Geoffrey Goodwin
Rick Zwirecki
Chris Galasso
Rich Carter

Kevin Lipomi
Dean O'Brien

Men 50-54
Craig Bloom
Gary Lantinen
Richard Raux
Mike Montemayor
Gary Bucsis
Sam Spritzer
Robert Stoll
Hans Steiniger
David Tuczynski
Mike Beato

Fat Burns
James Herzog
John Witkowski

21:57.0
23:10.0
24:13.0
24:31.0
24:53.0
27:59.0
29:36.0

19:20.0
20:07.0
20:23.0
20:35.0
22:18.0
25:36.0
26:15.0
26:50.0
27:13.0
28:02.0
31:23.0
34:39.0

18:19.0
19:16.0
20:50.0
22:12.0
22:36.0
23:26.0
23:33.0
24:00.0
24:06.0
24:21.0
26:23.0
28:51.0

23:26.0
17:23.0
18:45.0
19:37.0
20:40.0

0:21
21:45.0
22:46.0
23:19.0
23:53.0
24:18.0
24:24.0
25:25.0

22:40.0
23:39.0
24:02.0
23:06.0
25:02.0
30:34.0
29:02.0

18:40.0
20:10.0
21:06.0
21:27.0
21:47.0
26:13.0
27:17.0
25:53.0
29:23.0
27:46.0
33:04.0
33:53.0

18:27.0
19:38.0
21:18.0
21:43.0
23:20.0
24:28.0
24:26.0
24:03.0
23:49.0
25:51.0
26:15.0
28:52.0

26:18.0
17:17.0
18:40.0
19:43.0
20:48.0
22:37.0
21:40.0
22:43.0
23:09.0
23:25.0
23:40.0
25:00.0
29:03.0

21:50.0

22:57.0

28:45.0

18:57.0
20:24.0
20:56.0

26:40.0

32:06.0
32:20.0

18:28.0

21:27.0

24:08.0

23:51.0

26:09.0
25:20.0
29:09.0

22:50.0

18:34.0

21:29.0

27:48.0
24:04.0

1:06:27
1:09:46
0:48:15
0:47:37
0:49:55
0:58:33
1:27:23

0:56:57
1:00:41
1:02:25
0:42:02
0:44:05
0:51:49
0:53:32
1:19:23
0:56:36
0:55:48
1:36:33
1:40:52

0:55:14
0:38:54
0:42:08
1:05:22
0:45:56
0:47:54
1:12:07
1:11:54
0:47:55
1:16:21
1:17:58
1:26:52

1:12:34
0:34:40
0:55:59
0:39:20
0:41:28
1:05:26
0:43:25
0:45:29
0:46:28
0:47:18
1:15:46
1:13:28
0:54:28



Bob Schiferli
Robert Moses
Tom Tiberia
Russell Previte
Joel Finton
John Maddock

Men 55-59
Charles Sickler
Dick Hall

Ed Wardrop

Jim Riester

Paul Montgomery
Joe Walsh

David Zoeller
Kevin Reagan
Kevin Gallagher
Stephen Gallagher

Men 60-64

Tony Gingello
Andrew Coughlin
Paul Pietraszewski
Ted Washburn
George Hofheins
Stan Besczynski
Chuck Sullivan

Men 65-69

Larry LaVoie
Charles Sabatino
Brian Murray

Ron Reiber
George Pendergast

Men 70-74
George Porter

Men 75-79
Ted Sullivan
Jerry Rivard

Men 80-84
Charles Bauer
Alfred Reister

25:27.0
26:47.0
31:28.0
34:22.0
26:13.0
24:24.0

21:08.0
21:18.0
21:54.0
24:11.0
24:33.0
25:16.0
29:09.0
33:42.0
35:16.0
27:30.0

19:28.0
21:40.0
24:10.0
24:21.0
27:13.0
28:41.0
28:40.0

21:21.0
23:15.0
24:19.0
26:06.0
35:33.0

42:52.0

27:52.0
33:54.0

34:35.0
48:56.0

25:25.0
290:04.0
33:06.0
33:37.0
25:30.0
25:21.0

21:36.0
22:20.0
21:56.0
23:25.0
25:21.0
26:35.0
29:03.0
34:26.0
36:22.0
28:36.0

20:00.0
21:28.0
24:56.0
24:34.0
28:26.0
28:25.0
27:32.0

21:35.0
23:26.0
23:51.0
25:31.0
33:58.0

43:27.0

27:49.0
37:15.0

36:27.0
47:44.0

25:46.0
48:17.0

33:09.0

20:55.0

21:28.0
23:31.0
25:33.0

33:53.0
36:30.0

19:51.0
21:15.0
24:39.0
24:18.0
27:01.0
26:54.0

21:14.0
23:12.0
23:34.0

31:14.0

43:43.0

27:10.0

35:44.0
47:22.0

1:16:38
1:44:08
1:04:34
1:41:08
0:51:43
0:49:45

1:03:39
0:43:38
1:05:18
1:11:07
1:15:27
0:51:51
0:58:12
1:42:01
1:48:08
0:56:06

0:59:19
1:04:23
1:13:45
1:13:13
1:22:40
1:24:00
0:56:12

1:04:10
1:09:53
1:11:44
0:51:37
1:40:45

2:10:02

1:22:51
1:11:09

1:46:46
2:24:02



